
BUS NO:4  DROP BUS NO:6 (VI TO XII)

PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS

07:15 12:45 SCHOOL SCHOOL 10:35 06:05

07:20 12:50 ANAND BHAVAN THALLY HUDCO 10:38 06:08

07:25 12:55 AMMA HOSPITAL BLUE STAR 10:40 06:10

07:28 12:58 AVALAPALLI HUDCO TIRUPATHI STORES 10:42 06:12

07:32 01:02 KCC NAGAR ASTC RAMAR KOVIL 10:44 06:14

07:37 01:07 MEENAKSHI NAGAR SHANTHI NIKETHAN 10:46 06:16

07:40 01:10 THILLAI NAGAR THANGAM CLINIC 10:48 06:18

07:43 01:13 SAMATHUVAPURAM ANAND BHAVAN 10:55 06:25

07:48 01:18 NGGO'S COLONY AMMA HOSPITAL 11:00 06:30

07:52 01:22 HEMAVATHI CLINIC AVALAPALLI HUDCO 11:05 06:35

07:55 01:25 BRINDHAVAN NAGAR KCC NAGAR 11:10 06:40

08:00 01:30 BAGALUR HUDCO MEENAKSHI NAGAR 11:15 06:45

08:10 01:40 THANGAM CLINIC THILLAI NAGAR 11:18 06:48

08:12 01:42 SHANTHI NIKETHAN SAMATHUVAPURAM 11:21 06:51

08:14 01:44 ASTC RAMAR KOVIL NGGO'S COLONY 11:25 06:55

08:16 01:46 TIRUPATHI STORES HEMAVATHI CLINIC 11:28 06:58

08:18 01:48 BLUE STAR BRINDHAVAN NAGAR 11:32 07:02

08:20 01:50 THALLY HUDCO BAGALUR HUDCO 11:38 07:07

08:25 01:55 SCHOOL SCHOOL 11:50 07:20

BUS NO :3  DROP BUS NO:7 (VI TO XII)

PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS

07:15 12:45 SCHOOL SCHOOL 10:35 06:05

07:20 12:50 KAMARAJ COLONY RAGAVENDERA THEATER 10:38 06:08

07:24 12:54 RAGHAVENDRA TEMPLE OLD PARIMALAM SCHOOL 10:42 06:12

07:30 01:00 VASTUSALA KAMARAJ COLONY 10:45 06:15

07:35 01:05 ALASANATHAM RAGHAVENDRA TEMPLE 10:48 06:18

07:42 01:12 OLD BUS STAND ALASANATHAM 10:52 06:22

07:47 01:17 VIKIL HILLS VASTUSALA 10:57 06:27

07:53 01:23 SPRING DALE OLD BUS STAND 11:05 06:35

07:58 01:28 TRIVENI GARDEN VIKIL HILLS 11:10 06:40

08:00 01:30 MULLAI NAGAR SPRING DALE 11:15 06:45

08:04 01:34 SANACHANDIRAM TRIVENI GARDEN 11:20 06:50

08:08 01:38 NANJUNDESWARA NAGAR MULLAI NAGAR 11:23 06:53

08:11 01:41 SRINIVASA THEATRE SANACHANDIRAM 11:26 06:56

08:16 01:46 R.K HUDCO NANJUNDESWARA NAGAR 11:30 07:00

08:20 01:50 OLD PARIMALAM SCHOOL SRINIVASA THEATRE 11:34 07:04

08:25 01:53 RAGAVENDERA THEATER R.K HUDCO 11:40 07:10

08:30 01:58 SCHOOL SCHOOL 11:50 07:20

TRANSPORT FOR MUSIC COMPETITION (VI TO X)

SISHYA SCHOOL,HOSUR

TRANSPORT FOR MUSIC COMPETITION (VI TO X)

SISHYA SCHOOL,HOSUR

BUS NO:4

BUS NO:3

PICK UP TIME

STOP

STOP

DROP TIME

DROP TIME

PICK UP TIME



BUS NO:2  DROP BUS NO:8 (VI TO XII)

PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS

07:30 12:45 SCHOOL SCHOOL 10:35 06:05

07:40 12:50 TETRA JUNCTION MUNEESHWAR NAGAR 10:40 06:10

07:45 12:55 ESHWARI GARDEN TETRA JUNCTION 10:45 06:15

07:50 01:00 ANNAMALAI NAGAR ESHWARI GARDEN 10:50 06:20

08:00 01:10 SIPCOT ANNAMALAI NAGAR 10:55 06:25

08:05 01:15 GANDHI NAGAR SIPCOT 11:00 06:30

08:10 01:20 LAL GANDHI NAGAR 11:03 06:33

08:15 01:25 ESI LAL 11:08 06:38

08:25 01:35 MUNEESHWAR NAGAR ESI 11:11 06:41

08:30 01:40 SCHOOL SCHOOL 11:20 06:50

BUS NO:1  DROP BUS NO:9 (VI TO XII)

PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS PARTICIPANTS ALL OTHERS

07:15 12:35 SCHOOL SCHOOL 10:35 06:05

07:20 12:45 VENKATESHWARA HATCHERIES EDEN GARDEN 10:38 06:08

07:25 12:50 TITAN TOWNSHIP AMBAL NAGAR 10:40 06:10

07:30 12:55 ANANDHA ASHARAM TVS NAGAR 10:42 06:12

07:33 12:58 ITI VIKAS NAGAR 10:50 06:20

07:35 01:00 NEW PARIMALAM SCHOOL VENKATESHWARA HATCHERIES 10:57 06:27

07:38 01:03 DINNUR ANANDHA ASHARAM 11:00 06:30

07:41 01:06 DSP BUNGLOW TITAN TOWNSHIP 11:05 06:35

07:45 01:10 RAILWAY STATION HUDCO ITI 11:13 06:43

07:55 01:20 VIKAS NAGAR NEW PARIMALAM SCHOOL 11:15 06:45

08:00 01:25 TVS NAGAR DINNUR 11:17 06:47

08:05 01:30 AMBAL NAGAR DSP BUNGLOW 11:19 06:49

08:08 01:38 EDEN GARDEN RAILWAY STATION HUDCO 11:25 06:55

08:10 01:42 SCHOOL SCHOOL 11:35 07:05

SISHYA SCHOOL,HOSUR

TRANSPORT FOR MUSIC COMPETITION (VI TO X)

STOP
DROP TIME

DROP TIME

TRANSPORT FOR MUSIC COMPETITION (VI TO X)

PICK UP TIME

SISHYA SCHOOL,HOSUR

BUS NO:1

BUS NO:2
STOP

PICK UP TIME


